
Rang Joueur Total
Qualif. Demie Finale Qualif. Demie Finale Qualif. Demie Finale

1 Denis Héroux 95 5 100 5 205
2 Luc Bordeleau 73 5 85 3 166
3 Martin Bonneau 100 5 57 162
4 Henri Lavallée 90 10 10 44 154
5 Gaétan Bigras 77 3 53 133
6 Yoland Marcouiller 66 10 5 46 127
7 André Duclos 69 10 3 43 125
8 Gabriel Cummings 81 3 38 122
9 Martin Lépine 85 3 32 120

10 Daniel Proteau 81 10 91
11 Dany Hamelin 45 55 100
12 Gilbert Bérard 63 37 100
13 Sylvain Cormier 55 45 100
14 Luc Gendron 60 39 99
15 Stéphane Léonard 95 3 98
16 Pierre Berger 57 40 97
17 Marcel Cloutier 90 5 95
18 Johanne Laroche 46 48 94
19 Daniel Lemaire 77 10 10 97
20 Paul Corbeil 53 36 89
21 Denis Bernier 73 10 3 86
22 Denys Beaudet 48 35 83
23 Norman Tewisha 69 5 74
24 Jean-François Dussault 40 33 73
25 Stéphane Lebrun 66 3 69
26 Huguette Charles 41 27 68
27 Serge Brûllé 39 29 68
28 Jean-François Consigny 63 63
29 Sylvain Berthelet 60 60
30 Michel Archambault 51 51
31 Sylvain Prégent 51 51
32 François Céré 49 49
33 Jocelyne Renaud 49 49
34 Gaétan Cloutier 47 47
35 Marcella Piersanti 47 47
36 René Bélanger 44 44
37 Jean-Luc Boucher 43 43
38 Michel Charette 42 42
39 Michel Jourdenais 42 42
40 Linda Boudreault 41 41
41 Jean-Guy Dessureau 38 38
42 Serge Brossard 34 34
43 Sylvain Michaud 31 31
44 Francine Douvile 30 30
45 Alain Grenier 28 28
46 Mario Guindon 26 26
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André Duclos 43 André Duclos
Dany Hamelin 55 Dany Hamelin
Denis Héroux 100 5 Denis Héroux
Denys Beaudet 35 Denys Beaudet
Gabriel Cummings 38 Gabriel Cummings
Gaétan Bigras 53 Gaétan Bigras
Gilbert Bérard 37 Gilbert Bérard
Henri Lavallée 44 Henri Lavallée
Huguette Charles 27 Huguette Charles
Johanne Laroche 48 Johanne Laroche
Luc Bordeleau 85 3 Luc Bordeleau
Luc Gendron 39 Luc Gendron 20
Martin Bonneau 57 Martin Bonneau
Martin Lépine 32 Martin Lépine
Paul Corbeil 36 Paul Corbeil
Pierre Berger 40 Pierre Berger
Serge Brûllé 29 Serge Brûllé
Sylvain Cormier 45 Sylvain Cormier
Yoland Marcouiller 46 Yoland Marcouiller
Stéphane Léonard 95 3 Stéphane Léonard
Marcel Cloutier 90 5 Marcel Cloutier
Daniel Proteau 81 10 10 Daniel Proteau
Daniel Lemaire 77 10 5 Daniel Lemaire
Denis Bernier 73 10 3 Denis Bernier
Norman Tewisha 69 5 Norman Tewisha
Stéphane Lebrun 66 3 Stéphane Lebrun
Jean-François Consigny 63 #N/A
Sylvain Berthelet 60 #N/A
Sylvain Prégent 51 #N/A
François Céré 49 #N/A
Marcella Piersanti 47 #N/A
Linda Boudreault 42 #N/A
Michel Jourdenais 41 #N/A
Serge Brossard 34 #N/A
Jean-François Dussault 33 Jean-François Dussault
Sylvain Michaud 31 #N/A
Francine Douvile 30 #N/A
Alain Grenier 28 #N/A
Mario Guindon 26 #N/A
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